UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

The result of the following candidates of BS Tourism & Hospitality Management (Self

1

BS Tourism & Hospitality Management

(Self Supporting Evening) (Semester System)

Session 2020 — 2024

Supporting Evening) (Semester System) Session 2020 — 2024 is declared as under:-
Minimum marks in this examination are 4300 & maximum 5200,
Maximum Credit Hours 129 and CGPA 4.00.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.
(5" Semester intake with 2-year exemption)
Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which

Roll No.

will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is

found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result

will be quashed as per University Rules”.

Regd. No.

R i i i S S i S e i e i R

Name of the Candidate

College of Earth & Environmental Sciences, P.U. Lahore.

BSAD-THM22FEO1

BSAD-THM22FE02

BSAD-THM22FEOQ3

BSAD-THM22FE04

BSAD-THM22FEQ5

BSAD-THM22FEQ6

BSAD-THM22FEQ7

BSAD-THM22FEOQ8

BSAD-THM22FEQ9

BSAD-THM22FE10

BSAD-THM22FE11

BSAD-THM22FE12

2020-ctm-61
2018-z-392

2008-pfl-399

2022-uce-226

2022-uce-227

2015-ctl-76
2014-irl-494
2018-gsr-993
2018-pfl-143
2018-stl-12

2017-z-22133

BSAD-THM22FE13  2011-Isc-32
BSAD-THM22FE14  2013-z-5937
DEPUTY CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.1V)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The___02-09-

12024

Prepared by

Muhammad Hammad Anwar

S/o Muhammad Anwar
Bilal

S/o Abdul Razzaq
Awais Ahmad

S/o Amir Ali

Ramsha Abid

Result Obtain

Total

Credit CGPA OPM

Marks

Marks

Hours

Left

Fail (THM 313 6" Semester reappear till Fall 2026)

Fail (THM 406 Semester 7" and THM 407, THM 408,
THM 409, THM 410 & HQ 008 Semester 8™ reappear

D/o Muhammad Aslam Abid

Muhammad Haris Khan

S/o Muhammad Tahir Saghir

Nauman Haider

S/o Ghulam Haider
Laroosh Emmanuel

S/o Emmanuel

Mohsan

S/o Muhammad Yousaf
Tabeer Zahid Bhatti

D/o Zahid Rashid Bhatti
Muhammad Hamza Toor

S/o Muhammad Azam Toor

Faizan Noor Muhammad
S/o Noor Muhammad
Muhammad Ali Butt

S/o Lugman Butt

Faisal Jamshed

S/o Muhammad Jamshed
Irfan Ali

S/o Muhammad Ishag

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

(Shabahat/Najam)

till Fall 2026)
Pass 4034
Pass 3358
Left

Pass 3588
Pass 3149
Pass 3627
Pass 3342
Pass 3634
Pass 3985
Pass 3954
Pass 3880

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

Checked by Asstt

5200

4500

4500

4500

5200

5200

5200

5200

5100

5200

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

2.76

3.20

3.38

2.86

2.82

2.50

2.76

3.07

2.96

3.02

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

71.76

73.44

77.28

68.58

69.01

64.57

68.49

71.85

71.44

71.07


http://www.pu.edu.pk/

