UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification No 1

BS Tourism & Hospitality Management (Self Supporting Evening) (Semester System) Session 2020 – 2024

The result of the following candidates of BS Tourism & Hospitality Management (Self Supporting Evening) (Semester System) Session 2020 – 2024 is declared as under:-

Minimum marks in this examination are 4300 & maximum 5200,

Maximum Credit Hours 129 and CGPA 4.00.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

(5th Semester intake with 2-year exemption)

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. "If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	<u>Obtain</u>	Total	Credit	CGPA	<u>OPM</u>
College of Earth & I		<u>Marks</u>	<u>Marks</u>	Hours				
BSAD-THM22FE01	2020-ctm-61	Muhammad Hammad Anwar	Left					
		S/o Muhammad Anwar						
BSAD-THM22FE02	2018-z-392	Bilal	Fail (TH	M 313 6th S	Semester re	eappear til	ll Fall 202	26)
		S/o Abdul Razzaq						
BSAD-THM22FE03	2008-pfl-399	Awais Ahmad		M 406 Ser				
		S/o Amir Ali	THM 40 till Fall 2	9, THM 41 2026)	0 & HQ 0	08 Semest	er 8 th) re	appear
BSAD-THM22FE04	2022-uce-226	Ramsha Abid	Pass	4034	5200	129	2.76	71.76
		D/o Muhammad Aslam Abid						
BSAD-THM22FE05	2022-uce-227	Muhammad Haris Khan	Pass	3358	4500	129	3.20	73.44
		S/o Muhammad Tahir Saghir						
BSAD-THM22FE06		Nauman Haider	Left					
		S/o Ghulam Haider						
BSAD-THM22FE07	2015-ctl-76	Laroosh Emmanuel	Pass	3588	4500	129	3.38	77.28
		S/o Emmanuel						
BSAD-THM22FE08	2014-irl-494	Mohsan	Pass	3149	4500	129	2.86	68.58
		S/o Muhammad Yousaf						
BSAD-THM22FE09	2018-gsr-993	Tabeer Zahid Bhatti	Pass	3627	5200	129	2.82	69.01
		D/o Zahid Rashid Bhatti						
BSAD-THM22FE10	2018-pfl-143	Muhammad Hamza Toor	Pass	3342	5200	129	2.50	64.57
		S/o Muhammad Azam Toor	_					
BSAD-THM22FE11	2018-stl-12	Faizan Noor Muhammad	Pass	3634	5200	129	2.76	68.49
		S/o Noor Muhammad	_	••••				
BSAD-THM22FE12	2017-z-22133	Muhammad Ali Butt	Pass	3985	5200	129	3.07	71.85
		S/o Luqman Butt	_					
BSAD-THM22FE13	2011-lsc-32	Faisal Jamshed	Pass	3954	5100	129	2.96	71.44
DCAD FULLOSEE (2012 5025	S/o Muhammad Jamshed	ъ	2000	53 00	120	2.02	71.05
BSAD-THM22FE14	2013-z-5937	Irfan Ali	Pass	3880	5200	129	3.02	71.07
		S/o Muhammad Ishaq						

DEPUTY CONTROLLER (EXAMINATIONS)

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)	ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
Sanata Hall I ahora	

The	02-09-	/2024

Prepared by	Checked by Asstt
-------------	------------------

(Shabahat/Najam)